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COUEMET OATEQINC

Impressions Gourmet Catering

1719 S. Grove Ave, Suite C
Ontario, CA9l76l
ph: (909) 923-8030
fax: (909) 923-8620

BILL TO

City of Rialto
150 S. Palm Ave
Rialto, CA92376

1719 Soutfi Qroae Aae., Llnit C - Ontoio, Cakforruia, 91761 (909) 923-5030 fa1O09) 923-5620

lnvoice
DATE INVOICE #

3/3/2018 13745

SHIP TO

Rialto Warehouse
address to come

P.O. NUMBER TERMS REP VIA Service ENGAGER

PREPAY BI Our Vehicle Full Service barbara mcgee

QUANTITY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE EACH AMOUNT

550
1,

14
2

BRUNCH
DEL CHARGE
SERVERS
STAFF

Omelet Bar Brunch
Delivery Charge
Uniformed Serving Personnef (gratuity inc.)
two additional staff
San Bernardino County Sales Tax

24.96

80.00
182.50
182.50

7.75%

13,728.007
80.007

2,555.007
365.007

1,296.42

Thank you for your business!! We accept Visa, Mastercard,Discover and
AMEX! Total $18,024.42

Payments/Credits $o.oo Balance Due $18'024'42
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Contract Chanrr,Er A r,.rL _ _

Name rr,rl^#",{t',!o.g,ion

Date of Authorization

Authorized By

Type of Change Made:
Date 

Menu
Time

service

Details of Change;

Guarantee

Other

6MonA ry grffi_
#t g),"-5d edL

Date of party


